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Blender with glass carafe 1.51 1000 W

Description

Elegant stainless steel blender with removable thick glass carafe with a 1.5 litre graduated
capacity.

Would you like to add more while chopping? Unscrew the top cap and add ingredients via the
refill opening.

The blender can be used to prepare soups, sauces or milkshakes. It has two speeds, a pulse
function and 1000 watts of power. So you can also shred ice cubes.

With its black elements and stainless steel casing, the blender boasts an elegant design. Itis a
simple, minimalist design with a blue LED button.

You can remove the glass carafe from the stand so you can easily rinse it with water. You can
also remove the blade from the glass for even easier cleaning.

NB: Non-professional equipment.



Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Capacita bicchiere frullatore
Frequenza

Giri motore

Lame

Materiale

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Velocita regolabili

Standard equipment

In dotazione

245x345x520 mm

15Lt

50/60 Hz
14000+18000 Rpm
4 Nr

stainless steel

3.39 kg

1 kw

2 Nr

Caraffa in vetro staccabile da 1,5 litri,
lama rimovibile, coperchio con
apertura per il rabbocco e mini
misurino, manuale di istruzioni
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