

Cod: 10241030106

Blender with glass carafe 1.5 I 1000 W



Description

Elegant stainless steel blender with removable thick glass carafe with a 1.5 litre graduated capacity.

Would you like to add more while chopping? Unscrew the top cap and add ingredients via the refill opening.

The blender can be used to prepare soups, sauces or milkshakes. It has two speeds, a pulse function and 1000 watts of power. So you can also shred ice cubes.

With its black elements and stainless steel casing, the blender boasts an elegant design. It is a simple, minimalist design with a blue LED button.

You can remove the glass carafe from the stand so you can easily rinse it with water. You can also remove the blade from the glass for even easier cleaning.

NB: Non-professional equipment.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	245x345x520 mm
--------------------	----------------

Technical data

Capacità bicchiere frullatore	1.5 Lt
Frequenza	50/60 Hz
Giri motore	14000÷18000 Rpm
Lame	4 Nr
Materiale	stainless steel
Peso	3.39 kg
Potenza Elettrica	1 kW
Velocità regolabili	2 Nr

Standard equipment

In dotazione	Caraffa in vetro staccabile da 1,5 litri, lama rimovibile, coperchio con
	apertura per il rabbocco e mini misurino, manuale di istruzioni